Baile Atha Cliath - Gaillimh - Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Dublin - Galway - Monday - Saturday (excluding public holidays)

B BeH H B 2] He HE B 08 03 8
=] | =] =] =] =] (11 ]=] =] [= | @ Bus link to/from Dublin Airport

MON_ |MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_[MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON _|MON O LUAS Tram ik

TOSAT |TOSAT | TOSAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT _
DUBLIN Heuston @@ | Dep | .... | .... |07.30] .... |09.30] .... |11.30| .... | 12.30|14.30|15.30|16.30| .... | 17.10 | 17.45 | 18.30 | 19.15 Bl Fistass
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. Standard Class
Sallins & Naas Dep | oo | v | e | e e e e e e e e e e | e 1805 L | Limited Bicycle accommodation on all services, check
Newbridge Dep a0 b0 a0 00 o0 00 00 00 oo 0o .. |16.59| .. |17.37]18.15| .. [19.42 irishrail.ie/your_journey/bicycle_information.asp
Kildare Dep | vovi | veii | veii| oo ]10.03] ... (12.03] ... 1303 oo | eeia | eeia | oo | 1745 Lo ... 19,50
Monasterevin Dep .. .. 00 06 o0 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. |17.54] .. .. ..
Portarlington Dep | .... | ....|08.15| .... 1019 .... | .... | ....[13.19|1517| .... | .... | .... |18.02|18.36| .... |20.06 B snacks/Drinks
Tullamore Dep | .. .. |0833) .. |1037| .. |1234] .. [13.37/15.38|16.36|17.35| .. |18.20|18.54|19.33(20.29 E suffet Bar - Monday to Friday
Clara Dep Y 08.42| ¥ [10.47| 2 |12.44| 3 |13.47| .... /1644 ....| D [18.30[19.03| .... | .... N

o o o o 3 .
ATHLONE Art 3 .. ]09.03) 3 |11.09| 3 |13.04| 3 |14.07/16.04|17.04|18.02| 3 |18.53|19.29|19.59|20.55 railgourmet
ATHLONE Dep | = |07.26[/09.07) S |11.09| & |13.04 5 14.08 |16.04|17.08|18.02| = | .... |19.35|19.59|20.55 .. it's easier on-board
Ballinasloe Dep 2 07.41|09.22 ,39 11.24 % 1320 @ S [16.21)17.23]18.18 g 1951 g |21.12
=, -t
Woodlawn Dep a |07.54|09.34 [a) 1136 & [13.33 Q S [1633 a S 2124 Station Platform gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.
Attymon Dep | ~ |08.02|09.43 .. & .. 3 .. .. .. ~ .. .. ) ..
Athenry Dep |08.0808.13|09.57|11.19 | 11.49|13.35 | 13.47|15.56| © |16.48|17.47/18.47/19.45| .... (20.15| B |21.38 ) .
. o o ® Customers travelling to stations between
GALWAY Céannt Arr | 08.25]08.30|10.15 | 11.34 | 12.08 | 13.51 | 14.07 | 16.13| &+ |17.05|18.10|19.05|20.00| .. |20.33| & [21.55 )
Athlone and Galway must travel in the

front 3 carriages of this train.
(The rear 3 carriages operate to Westport).



Baile Atha Cliath - Gaillimh - Dé& Domhnaigh (Nil an Domhnach roimh shaoiri poibli san aireamh)

Dublin - Galway - Sunday (excluding Sundays prior to public holidays)

B B EB B B B B2 2] 0B OB ma
g 9 g g g 2 g g

SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN [SUN |[SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN |[SUN [SUN
DUBLIN Heuston @@ | Dep 08.30(11.30 13.30 | 14.30 15.30 | 16.30 18.30|18.45(20.30
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep
Sallins & Naas Dep
Newbridge Dep .. .. 13.57 19.04| .. |20.57
Kildare Dep 09.03(12.03 14.05 19.11]19.22
Monasterevin Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Portarlington Dep 09.18(12.18 14.22 | 15.16 ... |17.16 19.26 | 19.37| 21.17
Tullamore Dep 09.36 [ 12.36 14.39 [ 15.35 16.36 | 17.34 19.43|20.02 | 21.35
Clara Dep o 09.48(12.46 o 14.49|15.44 o 16.46 | 17.43 o 19.54| .... |21.44
ATHLONE Arr <3’ 10.08 | 13.06 g 15.09 | 16.04 g 17.06 | 18.04 g 20.14 (20.28 | 22.04
ATHLONE Dep — |10.08/13.06| ~ [15.09|/16.04| ~ [17.06|18.04 — |20.14/20.28|22.04
Ballinasloe Dep ‘__35 10.24 [ 13.22 g S |16.21 % S |18.21 g o' |20.45]22.21
Woodlawn Dep 3 10.37 = g 16.33| = r% 2 g 20.57
Attymon Dep | ~ |10.45| .. a ju} 56 a o oo b [ 50 o0
Athenry Dep |10.42|10.53|13.47 | 14.22 -8 16.48 | 17.50 -8 18.52|20.10 -8 21.12 | 22.45
GALWAY Céannt At |10.59|11.13 |14.06|14.39| = |17.12/18.09] = |19.10|20.25 *+ |21.30|23.05

GREAT INTERCITY
PRICES ONLINE

€10

*Some exclusion dates apply, Credit Card fee, Terms & Conditions apply.
Correctattime of print Subject to change without notice.



Gaillimh - Baile Atha Cliath - Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Galway - Dublin - Monday - Saturday (excluding public holidays)

B HEA B HE B EBEE@BE B B B B B BB B B B B B
=] (1 [= 1= ] = =] g = =] g =2

MON |MON |MON |SAT ~ |[MON_ |MON_|[MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_[MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON _|MON _|MON

TOFRI |TOFRI |TOFRI [ONLY |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TOSAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TO SAT | TOSAT | TO SAT |TOFRI
GALWAY Céannt Dep 05.05] .... 06.35|06.40|07.05| .... |09.05(09.45|11.05|12.10|13.05| .... |14.30|15.05|17.25|18.05| .... |22.15
Athenry Dep 05.18 2'3" 06.48/06.58 | 07.18| <1 |09.18|10.03| 11.18 |12.26 | 13.18 | < [14.46|15.18 |17.41 |18.18| <] |22.28
Attymon Dep ... &3 3 23 3 3 28| 5 |....| & [1827 8 2236
Woodlawn Dep 05.32| 8 S| T | | §| | 5| 1% glss g a3 § |ae
Ballinasloe Dep 05.43| ?s 07.41| + |09.44 % 11.46| @ [1345 A % 15.43 ,.3,, 18.45| ~+ [22.52
ATHLONE Arr .. |06.01/06.55| .. |07.25 c,:; 07.59|09.03| 10.02 ri 12.04| Q |14.03|15.04 ; 16.02 i 19.03|19.35|23.10
ATHLONE Dep |05.15|06.01|06.55| 06.55 |07.25| .... |07.59/09.03|10.02| .... |12.04| .... |14.06|15.06| ... |16.03| .... |19.03|19.35
Clara Dep |05.3106.20|07.11| 07.11 08.18/09.22 | 10.21 12.22 14.24|15.30 16.22 19.24 119.59
Tullamore Dep |05.4106.29|07.20| 07.20 08.32(09.31|10.36 12.33 14.34 | 15.39 16.35 19.34|20.08
Portarlington Dep |06.00|06.49|07.39| 07.39 09.51|10.56 12.53 14.56 | 15.59 16.54 19.53|20.28
Monasterevin Dep | .... | .... |07.55]| 07.55 20.00
Kildare Dep |06.15|07.03|08.02 | 08.02 16.12 20.10
Newbridge Dep |06.22 ....
Sallins & Naas Dep |06.31|07.19| .. ..
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep |06.40| .... |08.19]|08.19 | ....
DUBLIN Heuston Arr | 07.00|07.53|08.38| 08.38 |08.50 09.35[10.45 | 11.47 13.40 15.42 | 16.50 17.42 20.47|21.20

@ Bus link to/from Dublin Airport
© LUAS Tram link

Bl FirstClass

Standard Class

%)

Limited Bicycle accommodation on all services, check
irishrail.ie/your_jouney/bicycle_information.asp

E Snacks/Drinks
[ suffet Bar - Monday to Friday

)
railgourmet

‘... it's easier on-board’

Station Platform gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.



Gaillimh - Baile Atha Cliath - D& Domhnaigh (Nil an Domhnach roimh shaoiri poibli san aireamh)

Galway - Dublin - Sunday (excluding Sundays prior to public holidays)

[1]2] [1]2]
g g =) g B B =2 Q2 g B8
SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN
GALWAY Céannt Dep |08.05| .... |08.25]11.05[12.05]13.05| .... [15.05| .... |16.25]17.05/18.05| .... |18.40]19.30
Athenry Dep |08.18| <m [08.41|11.23|12.21[13.18| < |15.18| <2 [16.41[17.18|18.18| <m |18.57|19.43
Attymon Dep | .... "Eg S ... & 1321 §§ 53 S| ... |18.27 %g S
Woodlawn Dep |08.32| § § n37) 5§ [1335] " 1532 g § 17321835 g 5 [1957
Ballinasloe Dep [08.43| A g 148 2 |1346| & [1543) = g |1743]1846| = g |20.07
ATHLONE A |09.01/09.28| & |12.06| @ |14.04|15.04|16.02|17.40| & |18.02|19.05/19.33| @ |20.27
ATHLONE Dep [09.01[09.30| .... |12.06| .... [14.04 |15.08 16.03 |17.40| .... |18.03|19.05|19.33| ....
Clara Dep |09.20| .. 12.25 14.23 |15.26 | 16.22 | 18.04 18.22(19.24| ..
Tullamore Dep |09.35(09.56 12.35 14.38 |15.36 | 16.35 | 18.14 18.31/19.42|20.03
Portarlington Dep |09.5510.15 12.55 14.58 |15.55 | 16.56 | 18.33 18.51/20.0120.22
Monasterevin Dep | ....
Kildare Dep |10.09 13.09 .. |18.48 19.05 | 20.15
Newbridge Dep 17.14 19.13
Sallins & Naas Dep
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep | .... | ....
DUBLIN Heuston @@ | AT |10.47|11.10 13.45 15.45 |16.45 | 17.4719.25 19.4720.50 | 21.10

Baile Atha Cliath - Gaillimh
Dublin - Galway

Baili 6 180 Deireadh Fomhair 2010 go bhfogrofar a mhalairt
Valid 18th October 2010 until further notice

s»i‘-"";ﬁ o ﬂ“

irishrail.ie INTERCITY-

—



